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SCOOTER ECF IND 15/10

S. Maria Maggiore - 15/10/2017

SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-JM
ANNO ASS

POS PETT ATLETA
1 294  SIEBERT MORITZ & -
2 293 BLAESS MAXIME & FLOPPY

SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-SM

POS PETT ATLETA

1 230 VANCURA VACLAV & CORTINA

2 223

3 241 MENCA&K JIRi & CASSIUS

4 227

5 234 HUBER DANIEL & EGIL

6 233 HOCKICKO TOMAS & NASSI

7 225 OTBETKIN PAVEL & HORII

8 224 DEL VALLE RODRIGUEZ SANTI & FENIX
9 222

10 237 VEEKMANS WIM & MIKA

11 235

12 229 GEERTSE EDWARD & MARCO

13 242  BASQUIN FREDERIC & THUNDER
14 226 BELL SCOTT & RILEY

15 239  PILATO LUCA & USAIN BOLT

16 240 RAIMONDI FRANCESCO & INDI
17 231 BREE CONOR & FAELAN

SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-MM
ANNO ASS

POS PETT ATLETA

1 267 SMIALKOWSKI RAFAL & VENN

2 263

3 278  ZUPANIC PATRIK & NORIK

4 270 CRETTENAND DOMINIK & TOM

5 273 HACHOL GRZEGORZ & KODI

6 275 SCHUMET EDVARD & NEON

7 280 SCHAUB WERNER & FINN

8 269 FAY ALEXANDRE & FOREST

9 279 CASEY KALE & -

10 262 DINGEMANS PETYER & CHASSE
11 272 VERLOIGNE JAN-WILLEM & FEVER
12 266 GEORGE BRUNO & BOLT

13 276  MISSA ANDREA & MAGA MAGO
14 274 GOOSSENS GUY & DIOS

15 265 PENA JOSé & YENDI

16 268 LAMEN SIMON & ALADIN

SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-JW
ANNO ASS

POS PETT ATLETA
1 295 HORAT AMINA & AVALON

SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-SW
ANNO ASS

POS PETT ATLETA

1 253 NAVRATILOVa VERONIKA & TOKO
252

3 257 KURiKOVa VACLAVA & R
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2001
2002

ANNO ASS

1989
1987
1984
1982
1978
1978
1979
1990
1980
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1985
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1988
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1970
1977
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1976
1975
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1970
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1970
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1999

1988
1985
1979
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RISULTATO
00.15.30
00.17.31

RISULTATO
00.11.22
00.11.45
00.11.53
00.11.54
00.12.17
00.12.26
00.12.36
00.13.28
00.13.33
00.13.51
00.14.13
00.14.37
00.15.22
00.15.33
00.19.18
00.20.43
00.26.07

RISULTATO
00.12.19
00.12.42
00.12.56
00.13.20
00.13.23
00.13.24
00.14.31
00.14.34
00.14.40
00.15.04
00.15.06
00.15.55
00.17.33
00.17.41
00.18.11
00.18.42

RISULTATO
00.16.30

RISULTATO
00.11.48
00.12.20
00.12.34
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4 244
5 246
6 243
7 254
8 260
9 245
10 250
11 249
12 247
13 255

POS PETT
282
285
284
289
290
286
281
288
291
283
287
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PULLIN VICKIE & LUKA
MUHLEHNER TAMARA & LUK

CORVIGNO STELLA & PEACHES
BASQUIN LAURE & VOLT
HILFIKER MANUELA & PIVO
GEENEN MIES & JOWY

DAEMS SARAH & OREO

VAN DIJK DEBBIE & JAEGER

iRunning

1985
1991
1985
1988
1986
1987
1990
1988
1990

VILLA ELENA & JUNUS VON DER HIMMELSLEITER (ZEUS) 1981

ATLETA

STEEB URSULA & OLE

HESS NADINE & TJORE

JaGER TANJA & -

KOSTBAHN BIRGIT & -

GAFFURI ILARIA & MR.GREY
MILATOVé& GABRIELA & THOR
HARMS CARLIEN & MIKKE
SCHOUTSEN MAUREEN & KAYA
BOJKOVSKY SUSANNE & KATLA
SOLDATI ELISA & TASIA
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SCOOTER - INDIVIDUAL: S-MW
ANNO ASS

1977
1970
1975
1972
1964
1977
1969
1968
1970
1961
1977

6

9

12
15
16
17
21
22
24
25

3
5
7
8
10
11
i3
14
18
20
23]

00.13.03
00.13.49
00.14.00
00.15.38
00.15.46
00.16.00
00.17.51
00.19.10
00.21.11
00.23.52

RISULTATO
00.12.22
00.12.40
00.13.05
00.13.46
00.13.53
00.14.00
00.14.05
00.15.34
00.16.29
00.17.39
00.20.39
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